
Full Orchestra Rehearsal and Concert Schedule 
2017-2018 Concert Season 

(as of June 9, 2017) 
 
Tuesday, August 29    7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, September 5   7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, September 12   7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, September 19   7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, September 26   7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
 
Saturday, September 30     9:30AM-12:30 PM Dress Rehearsal     Quincy Junior High School 
Sunday, October 1 CONCERT       3:00 PM    Opener: Emily Hart, oboe 
 
 
Tuesday, October 17    7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, October 24    7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, October 31    7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, November 7    7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, November 14   7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
 
Friday, November 17   7:00-10:00 PM Dress Rehearsal          Quincy Junior High School 
Saturday, November 18  CONCERT  7:00 PM        Family Concert 
 
 
Tuesday, January 9    7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, January 16 – STRINGS only 7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, January 23    7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, January 30    7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, February 6    7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
 
Saturday, February 10           1:00-4:00 PM Dress Rehearsal  Quincy Junior High School 
Sunday, February 11 CONCERT   3:00 PM     Young Artists 
 
 
Tuesday, Feb. 27 – Finale rehearsal  7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, March 6 – Young Peoples  7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, March 13 – Young Peoples  7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
 
Thursday, March 15 – Young Peoples    7:30-10:00 PM Dress Rehearsal  Baldwin Intermediate School 
Friday March 16 CONCERTS           9:45am, 11:30am, 1:15pm    Young People’s Concerts 
 
Tuesday, March 20    7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, March 27    7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, April 3    7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, April 10    7:30-9:45 PM    QU Band Room 
Tuesday, April 17 - with choruses  7:30-9:45 PM    Location TBA 
 
Friday, April 20      7:00-10:00 PM Dress Rehearsal     Quincy Junior High School 
Saturday, April 21 CONCERT        7:30 PM     Finale:  The Planets w/chorus 
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